
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

2 

12 

3 

13 

14 

15 

1 

1 

4 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 

2 

No. 

19 

38 

39 

2 

67 

24 

10 

78 

90 

44 

61 

49 

5 

48 

09 

111 

32 

86 

27 

04 

29 

62 

82 

07 

33 

109 

77 

93 

92 

21 

45 

57 

84 

69 

20 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

STL 

SRF3 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITR 

ITA 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

ITC 

ITA 

ITT 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITC 

ITS 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Douglas Erber 

Mike Taylor 

Nick Root 

John Carter 

Chris Topping 

Cliff Brown 

Julia LeCroy 

Kevin Bailey 

Thomas Hart 

Skip Brock 

Alan Cross 

Jeff LaBounty 

Jon Sewell 

Roger Fugett 

Jason Finch 

Waylon D. Hinson 

Jarrett Jones 

Ben Robertson 

Jim Poston 

Mike Burke 

Junior Brock 

Don Arns 

Karl Fischer 

Matt Fielding-Russell 

Steve Tynor 

Kevin Beaver 

Michael Alexander 

Mark Seiler 

Paul Brewer 

Clinton Ritchie II 

Joel Hausler 

Derek Luney 

John Fine 

Shane Ferguson 

Best Tm 

1:38.647 

1:40.768 

1:42.404 

1:44.786 

1:45.412 

1:45.573 

1:45.743 

1:45.746 

1:46.461 

1:46.469 

1:46.540 

1:46.542 

1:46.725 

1:47.178 

1:47.716 

1:47.770 

1:47.777 

1:47.911 

1:48.085 

1:48.086 

1:48.147 

1:48.397 

1:49.044 

1:49.151 

1:49.718 

1:49.783 

1:49.868 

1:53.473 

1:54.385 

1:54.556 

1:55.029 

1:56.473 

1:57.607 

2:02.501 

Member_ID 

437801 

232544 

242050_1 

435127 

407345 

397599 

356011 

269413 

403895 

425723 

378893 

261566 

290066_1 

356488 

437791 

480021 

493284 

479830 

269414 

442348 

51644 

404150 

441 

289590 

495502 

242200 

449163 

363980 

330896_0 

121072 

322268 

449261 

123322_1 

169398 

200879 

Region 

CFR 

NCR 

Atl 

SCR 

CFR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

SCR 

ALA 

Atl 

CFR 

FLA 

Atl 

MIDS 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

SCR 

CCR 

ALA 

SCR 

Atl 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

TEN 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Sponsor 

southeast spec racer 

Hong Norrth Racing / JustTrackIt / HPD 

ISC Racing Services 

Panic Motorsports 

US Marines 

Separate Checkbook Racing 

Hart Law 

OPM Autosports 

OPM Autosports 

Autotechniks 

OPM Autosports 

Careerbuilder.com 

Stephen K Jones 

Zaxby's/ Panic Motorsports 

CYCLO Industries 

OPM Autosports 

Panic Motor Sports/Checkered Past Motor Sports 

1800HomeHotline.com 

Racing Analytics Bye For Now Racing 

Racing Analytics 

Principle Logic Information Security Consulting 

OPM Autosports 

Rising Son Racing/Race Engineering/Racing Analytics 

TV Talent Agents 

OPM Autosports 

Curmudgeonly Old Men 

HOOSIER TIRES 

Auto Supply Company 

Make-Model 

2014 Ford srf gen3 

1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1995 Honda Civic 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1989 Porsche 944 S2 

1995 Mazda Miata 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Acura Integra 

1995 Acura Integra 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1988 Honda Civic 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1989 Nissan Pickup 

1990 Honda CRX si 

1993 Honda Prelude 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1984 Honda Civic 

1977 Datsun 280Z 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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16-E-4133-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Atlanta Region SCCA July Fry 2016 

GROUP 7/8:  ECR/CCPS 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:49:04 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/23/2016 10:25 AM 

SATURDAY 
GRID


